Date: 2/7/2025
Start: 2:00PM
Time: 2:13
Attendance: 600

Location: Concordia

Scoring Summary

Ontario Tech () -vs- Concordia ()
2/7/2025 at Concordia

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Ontario Tech 1 2 2 5
Concordia 0 0 1 1

ONT: Kyle Leonard (1); Duston Hutton (1); Andrew Suriyuth (1);
Antoine Desrochers (1); Gabriel Bernier (1)

CON: Kyle Havlena (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ONT CON
1st  2:34 ONT Kyle Leonard Ludovic Dufort, Duston Hutton EV 1 0
2nd 10:22 ONT Duston Hutton James White, EV 2 0
2nd 15:38 ONT Antoine Desrochers Duston Hutton, Ben Roode PP 3 0
3rd  9:31 ONT Andrew Suriyuth Cullen McLean, Antoine Desrochers EV 4 0
3rd  16:49 ONT Gabriel Bernier Justin Svenson, Alex Park PP 5 0
3rd 19:53 CON Kyle Havlena Blake Richardson, Vincent Fredette PP 5 1

Ontario Tech Power Plays Concordia Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 10:22 15:38 05:16 1 0 PPG 1st 02:34 17:26 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 0 0 == 1st 10:29 02:12 11:43 0 0 ==
3rd 00:00 0 0 -- 2nd 00:00 07:27 07:27 0 0 --
3rd 13:14 16:49 03:35 1 0 PPG 2nd 03:53 16:07 0 2 --
3rd 20:00 0 0 -- 3rd 11:04 11:04 0 1 --

28:51 2 0 2/5 3rd 09:31 10:29 1 1 PPG

74:16 1 4 1/6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CON Kyle Havlena 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:34

10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM MISCONDU

1st ONT Braiden Koran 10:00 BEHIND CT 2:34

1st ONT Tayem Gislason 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:29

1st ONT Braiden Koran 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 2:34 PP
1st ONT Ben Roode 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  10:29 PP
2nd ONT Duston Hutton 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd CON Vincent Nardone 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:12 PP
2nd ONT Marko Jakovljevic 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 3:53 PP
2nd CON Charles Savoie 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 7:27 PP
2nd CON Charles Savoie 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  10:22 PP
2nd ONT Alex Park 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:38 PP
3rd ONT Ben Diamond 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:31 PP
3rd CON Julien Anctil 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 11:04 PP
3rd CON Julien Anctil 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 13:14 PP
3rd ONT Tayem Gislason 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 16:49 PP




Ontario Tech 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

Alex Park

Tayem Gislason
Kyle Leonard
Duston Hutton
Ben Diamond
Matt Wisener

Ben Roode

Justin Svenson
James White
Ludovic Dufort
Cullen McLean
Andrew Suriyuth
William Desmarais
Beckett Langkow
Jeremy Michaud
Antoine Desrochers
Marko Jakovljevic
Nolan Ford
Gabriel Bernier
Braiden Koran

o

2-12

Concordia 1

Pos #

Totals

Player

VNNoOHr OO OO0 O0OFH OO0 OO0OO0OO0OOoOORKE OO

WO OO O0OH OO0OO0OOHFHKFEREFERHEOONDOO-R|>P
OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 0000 OLODOLOOLOO OO O |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000 O0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|Nn

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/- FO

9-26

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

5
8
10
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
26
27
29
34
37
38
44
61

Christopher Inniss
Vincent Fredette
Edouard Charron
Sean Larochelle
Charles Savoie
Daniel Agostino
Nicholas Girouard
Mathieu Bizier
Vincent Nardone
Blake Richardson
Simon Lavighe
Julien Anctil

Isiah Campbell
Gabriel Proulx
Brady James
Jordan Naylor
Kyle Havlena
Alexander Gaudio
Alexandre Nadeau
Nathan Lavoie

o

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins

HO OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|Im

Tota

NOOOOOODODOOOHKrH OO OO0OO0OO0OOUHR O
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

0-0

Concordia Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

6-12

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

33 William Desmarais
37 Beckett Langkow

0:00
W _60:00

36

0:00
L 60:00

29 Brady James
34 Jordan Naylor

10

Totals

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

O (O O |Ww

oo ©o|o

36

ul|jul O (>0
oo O
o0 O

Totals

Concordia Faceoffs

A OIN

O |0 O|W

oo ©o|o

10



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:34] GOAL by ONT Kyle Leonard (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ludovic Dufort and Duston Hutton, On ice for ONT: , On ice for
0-0 CON: , goal number 10 for season.

Ontario Tech 1, Concordia 0

1-0 [02:34] Penalty on Kyle Havlena CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-0 [02:34] Penalty on Braiden Koran ONT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
1-0 [10:29] Penalty on Tayem Gislason ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-0 [02:34] Penalty on Braiden Koran ONT 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
1-0 (PZI(D)N [02:34] Start power play for CON.
1-0 [10:29] Penalty on Ben Roode ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 CON [10:29] Start power play for CON.
Period #2 Plays

1-0 [1 Kyle Havlena (CON) penalty complete.
1-0 [1 Braiden Koran (ONT) penalty complete.
1-0 [] Tayem Gislason (ONT) penalty complete.

1-0 PP ONT [] Braiden Koran (ONT) penalty complete.
1-0 PP ONT [] Ben Roode (ONT) penalty complete.
1-0 PP ONT [] End power play for CON.

1-0 [00:00] Penalty on Duston Hutton ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 CON [00:00] Start power play for CON.

1-0 [02:12] Penalty on Vincent Nardone CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 CON [02:12] End power play for CON.

1-0 [03:53] Penalty on Marko Jakovljevic ONT 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 CON [03:53] Start power play for CON.

1-0 [07:27] Penalty on Charles Savoie CON 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 CON [07:27] End power play for CON.

1-0 [10:22] GOAL by ONT Duston Hutton, Assist by James White, On ice for ONT: , On ice for CON: , goal humber 2 for season.

Ontario Tech 2, Concordia 0
2-0 [10:22] Penalty on Charles Savoie CON 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

2-0 PP ONT [10:22] Start power play for ONT.

[15:38] GOAL by ONT Antoine Desrochers (POWER PLAY), Assist by Duston Hutton and Ben Roode, On ice for ONT: , On ice
2-0 for CON: , goal number 5 for season.

Ontario Tech 3, Concordia 0
3-0 [15:38] Penalty on Alex Park ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-0 PP ONT [15:38] End power play for ONT.

Period #3 Plays

3-0 PP ONT [] Duston Hutton (ONT) penalty complete.
3-0 PP ONT [] Start power play for ONT.

3-0 PP ONT [] Vincent Nardone (CON) penalty complete.
3-0 PP ONT [] End power play for ONT.

3-0 PP ONT [] Marko Jakovljevic (ONT) penalty complete.
3-0 PP ONT [] Start power play for ONT.

3-0 PP ONT [] Charles Savoie (CON) penalty complete.
3-0 PP ONT [] End power play for ONT.

3-0 PP ONT [] Charles Savoie (CON) penalty complete.
3-0 PP ONT [] Start power play for CON.

3-0 PP ONT [] Alex Park (ONT) penalty complete.

3-0 PP ONT [] End power play for CON.

[09:31] GOAL by ONT Andrew Suriyuth, Assist by Cullen McLean and Antoine Desrochers, On ice for ONT: , On ice for CON: ,
3-0 goal number 7 for season.

Ontario Tech 4, Concordia 0

4-0 [09:31] Penalty on Ben Diamond ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

PP
4-0 CON [09:31] Start power play for CON.
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[11:04] Penalty on Julien Anctil CON 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

PP
CON [11:04] End power play for CON.

[13:14] Penalty on Julien Anctil CON 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
PP ONT [13:14] Start power play for ONT.

[16:49] GOAL by ONT Gabriel Bernier (POWER PLAY), Assist by Justin Svenson and Alex Park, On ice for ONT: , On ice for
CON: , goal number 11 for season.

Ontario Tech 5, Concordia 0
[16:49] Penalty on Tayem Gislason ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP ONT [16:49] End power play for ONT.

[19:53] GOAL by CON Kyle Havlena (POWER PLAY), Assist by Blake Richardson and Vincent Fredette, On ice for CON: , On
ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.

Ontario Tech 5, Concordia 1
PP ONT [] Start power play for ONT.
PP ONT [] Start power play for CON.

Period #0 Plays

PP ONT [] Ben Diamond (ONT) penalty complete.
PP ONT [] Julien Anctil (CON) penalty complete.

PP ONT [] End power play for ONT.

PP ONT [] Julien Anctil (CON) penalty complete.

PP ONT [] Tayem Gislason (ONT) penalty complete.
PP ONT [] End power play for CON.



