Ontario Tech () -vs- Concordia () 2/7/2025 at Concordia

Date: 2/7/2025 Start: 2:00PM Time: 2:13 Attendance: 600 Location: Concordia

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ontario Tech	1	2	2	5
Concordia	0	0	1	1

ONT: Kyle Leonard (1); Duston Hutton (1); Andrew Suriyuth (1); Antoine Desrochers (1); Gabriel Bernier (1) **CON:** Kyle Havlena (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	ONT	CON
1st	2:34	ONT	Kyle Leonard	Ludovic Dufort, Duston Hutton	EV	1	0
2nd	10:22	ONT	Duston Hutton	James White,	EV	2	0
2nd	15:38	ONT	Antoine Desrochers	Duston Hutton, Ben Roode	PP	3	0
3rd	9:31	ONT	Andrew Suriyuth	Cullen McLean, Antoine Desrochers	EV	4	0
3rd	16:49	ONT	Gabriel Bernier	Justin Svenson, Alex Park	PP	5	0
3rd	19:53	CON	Kyle Havlena	Blake Richardson, Vincent Fredette	PP	5	1

Ontario Tech Power Plays

Concordia Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	10:22	15:38	05:16	1	0	PPG	1st	02:34		17:26	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0		1st	10:29	02:12	11:43	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0		2nd	00:00	07:27	07:27	0	0	
3rd	13:14	16:49	03:35	1	0	PPG	2nd	03:53		16:07	0	2	
3rd			20:00	0	0		3rd		11:04	11:04	0	1	
			28:51	2	0	2/5	3rd	09:31		10:29	1	1	PPG
										74:16	1	4	1/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	CON	Kyle Havlena	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	2:34	
1st	ONT	Braiden Koran	10:00	10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MISCONDU CT	2:34	
1st	ONT	Tayem Gislason	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:29	
1st	ONT	Braiden Koran	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	2:34	PP
1st	ONT	Ben Roode	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:29	PP
2nd	ONT	Duston Hutton	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	CON	Vincent Nardone	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	2:12	PP
2nd	ONT	Marko Jakovljevic	02:00	HOLDING OPP. STICK	MINOR	3:53	PP
2nd	CON	Charles Savoie	02:00	HOLDING OPP. STICK	MINOR	7:27	PP
2nd	CON	Charles Savoie	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:22	PP
2nd	ONT	Alex Park	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:38	PP
3rd	ONT	Ben Diamond	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	9:31	PP
3rd	CON	Julien Anctil	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	11:04	PP
3rd	CON	Julien Anctil	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	13:14	PP
3rd	ONT	Tayem Gislason	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	16:49	PP

Individual

Ontario Tech 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Alex Park	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Tayem Gislason	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	9	Kyle Leonard	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Duston Hutton	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Ben Diamond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Matt Wisener	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Ben Roode	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Justin Svenson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	James White	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Ludovic Dufort	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Cullen McLean	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Andrew Suriyuth	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	William Desmarais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Beckett Langkow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jeremy Michaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	46	Antoine Desrochers	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marko Jakovljevic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	72	Nolan Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Gabriel Bernier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Braiden Koran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
		Totals	5	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-26	0

Concordia 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Christopher Inniss	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Vincent Fredette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	10	Edouard Charron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	12	Sean Larochelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Charles Savoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
1	15	Daniel Agostino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Nicholas Girouard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	17	Mathieu Bizier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Vincent Nardone	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	19	Blake Richardson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	20	Simon Lavigne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Julien Anctil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
2	26	Isiah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	27	Gabriel Proulx	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	29	Brady James	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	34	Jordan Naylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	37	Kyle Havlena	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
3	38	Alexander Gaudio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	44	Alexandre Nadeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Nathan Lavoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	l
33	William Desmarais		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37	Beckett Langkow	W	60:00	1	0	13	14	9	0	36
	Totals			1	0	13	14	9	0	36

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
29 Brady James		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34 Jordan Naylor	L	60:00	5	0	6	4	0	0	10
Totals			5	0	6	4	0	0	10

Concordia Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Concordia Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[02:34] GOAL by ONT Kyle Leonard (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ludovic Dufort and Duston Hutton, On ice for ONT: , On ice for CON: , goal number 10 for season.
		Ontario Tech 1, Concordia 0
1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0	DD.	[02:34] Penalty on Kyle Havlena CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [02:34] Penalty on Braiden Koran ONT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND. [10:29] Penalty on Tayem Gislason ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [02:34] Penalty on Braiden Koran ONT 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP CON	[02:34] Start power play for CON. [10:29] Penalty on Ben Roode ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP CON	[10:29] Start power play for CON.
		Period #2 Plays
1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0	PP ONT	[] Kyle Havlena (CON) penalty complete. [] Braiden Koran (ONT) penalty complete. [] Tayem Gislason (ONT) penalty complete. [] Braiden Koran (ONT) penalty complete. [] Ben Roode (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for CON. [00:00] Penalty on Duston Hutton ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP CON	[00:00] Start power play for CON. [02:12] Penalty on Vincent Nardone CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP CON	[02:12] End power play for CON. [03:53] Penalty on Marko Jakovljevic ONT 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP CON	[03:53] Start power play for CON. [07:27] Penalty on Charles Savoie CON 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP CON	[07:27] End power play for CON. [10:22] GOAL by ONT Duston Hutton, Assist by James White, On ice for ONT: , On ice for CON: , goal number 2 for season.
2-0		Ontario Tech 2, Concordia 0 [10:22] Penalty on Charles Savoie CON 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-0	PP ONT	[10:22] Start power play for ONT.
2-0		[15:38] GOAL by ONT Antoine Desrochers (POWER PLAY), Assist by Duston Hutton and Ben Roode, On ice for ONT: , On ice for CON: , goal number 5 for season.
		Ontario Tech 3, Concordia 0
3-0 3-0	PP ONT	[15:38] Penalty on Alex Park ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [15:38] End power play for ONT.
		Period #3 Plays
3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0	PP ONT	[] Duston Hutton (ONT) penalty complete. [] Start power play for ONT. [] Vincent Nardone (CON) penalty complete. [] End power play for ONT. [] Marko Jakovljevic (ONT) penalty complete. [] Start power play for ONT. [] Charles Savoie (CON) penalty complete. [] End power play for ONT. [] Charles Savoie (CON) penalty complete. [] Start power play for CON. [] Alex Park (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for CON. [] Alex Park (ONT) penalty complete. [] End power play for CON. [] GOAL by ONT Andrew Suriyuth, Assist by Cullen McLean and Antoine Desrochers, On ice for ONT: , On ice for CON: , goal number 7 for season. Ontario Tech 4, Concordia 0
4-0	PP	[09:31] Penalty on Ben Diamond ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-0	CON	[09:31] Start power play for CON.

4-0		[11:04] Penalty on Julien Anctil CON 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
4-0	PP CON	[11:04] End power play for CON.
4-0		[13:14] Penalty on Julien Anctil CON 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
4-0	PP ONT	[13:14] Start power play for ONT.
4-0		[16:49] GOAL by ONT Gabriel Bernier (POWER PLAY), Assist by Justin Svenson and Alex Park, On ice for ONT: , On ice for CON: , goal number 11 for season.
		Ontario Tech 5, Concordia 0
5-0		[16:49] Penalty on Tayem Gislason ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
5-0	PP ONT	[16:49] End power play for ONT.
5-0		[19:53] GOAL by CON Kyle Havlena (POWER PLAY), Assist by Blake Richardson and Vincent Fredette, On ice for CON: , On ice for ONT: , goal number $\bf 1$ for season.
		Ontario Tech 5, Concordia 1
5-1	PP ONT	[] Start power play for ONT.
5-1	PP ONT	[] Start power play for CON.
		Period #0 Plays
5-1	PP ONT	[] Ben Diamond (ONT) penalty complete.
5-1	PP ONT	[] Julien Anctil (CON) penalty complete.
5-1	PP ONT	[] End power play for ONT.
5-1	PP ONT	[] Julien Anctil (CON) penalty complete.
5-1	PP ONT	[] Tayem Gislason (ONT) penalty complete.
5-1	PP ONT	[] End power play for CON.